365HTS

A striking side profile of the 365 HTS

promises a thrilling ride which the expert-

ly designed hull can deliver in any weather

conditions.

Open the cockpit window and enjoy the comfy sun pad



365

BCI()\V dCCk atwo C?lbiﬂ layout \Vith a salo()n awaits tllC gucsts




A rest and dining area in the saloon

D()llbIC de and arest arca f:OI‘ thC gucsts

HIC b()VV cabin ()ECYS a doublc de

The bathl'OOIll hOldS a hCﬂd and a ShO\VCl‘



An incredible amount of natural light

brightcns thC IOWCI‘ dCCk




A convenient galley can be found down below

Forward cabin with a magnificent skylight above Double bed and a rest area in the guest cabin
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Open the sunroof and slide the window the let the air in

A wet béll‘ on thC main dCCk CIOSCd or opcn COCI(pit/ you dCCidC!
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Two cabin layout

A SPORTY

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Length of the hull
Length overall

Beam of the hull
Beam overall

Draft max ,

Bridge clearance,
Height to transport
Fuel tank capacity
Water tank capacity
Grey water tank
Black water tank
Mass of Light Craft Condition
Maximum Load

Min. engine (-s) power
Max. engine (-s) power
Crew limit

Category

- without propellers , - Max. height from water line at draft min.

1 3

* - with extended stern platform

TGALE

GENERATION robertocurtodesign.com

%} MERCURY

9.99

1,37 /1,75*
3.43

3.48

0.8

3.58

3.86
2x400
350

300

150

7750

2520
2x165/225
2x221/300
10

B

- minimum mass with base engines

@GN VOLVO
PENTA



A SPORTY







