



Visually stunning, , the 365 is a true sport cruiser



Open the cockpit window and enjoy the comfy sun pad





A rest and dining area in the saloon —



The bow cabin offers a double bed



Double bed and a rest area for the guests —



The bathroom holds a head and a shower





Extend the table or take it out completely to create extra space —



A convenient galley can be found down below



Forward cabin with a magnificent skylight above —



Double bed and a rest area in the guest cabin



Open the sunroof and slide the window the let the air in



A wet bar on the main deck



Great visibility all around



Closed or open cockpit- you decide!

365 **HTS**

A SPORTY COMPANION

LAYOUTS



Two cabin layout



Open bow layout



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Length of the hull	[m]	9.99
Length overall	[m]	11,37 / 11,75*
Beam of the hull	[m]	3.43
Beam overall	[m]	3.48
Draft max 1	[m]	0.8
Bridge clearance 2	[m]	3.58
Height to transport	[m]	3.86
Fuel tank capacity	[dm3]	2 x 400
Water tank capacity	[dm3]	350
Grey water tank	[dm3]	300
Black water tank	[dm3]	150
Mass of Light Craft Condition ₃	[kg]	7750
Maximum Load	[kg]	2520
Min. engine (-s) power	[kW/HP]	2x165/225
Max, engine (-s) power	[kW/HP]	2x221/300
Crew limit		10
Category		В

 $_1$ - without propellers $_2$ - Max. height from water line at draft min. $_3$ - minimum mass with base engines









 $^{^{}st}$ - with extended stern platform





A SPORTY COMPANION

365 HTS joined the Galeon range in 2016 and quickly proved to be one of the most exciting and best handling yachts in the segment. With ample cockpit space and great visibility in all directions it is definately a driver's boat.





HTS





